




Nourishing Cacay Oil 
The ideal combination of vitamins and essential fatty 
acids for a healthy nutrition of the skin.

RETURN TO
NATURAL

Let’s break paradigms; 
assures us that there is no age or 
gender for a nourished skin.



The Nourishing Cacay Oil, 
native to the Amazonian 
CACAY tree from Colombia, 
contains high amount of 
Vitamin A including retinol, 
Vitamin E (Tocopherols) and 
Linoleic Acid. These three 
vitamins are responsible for 
providing a healthy nutrition to 
the skin.
 

Contains 50% more vitamin E 
than the Argan Oil.

Twice the amount of Linoleic Acid 
than the Argan Oil.

Three times more Retinol than Rose 
Hip Oil.
Three times more Retinol than Rose 
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PRODUCT 
INFORMATION



You want to give elasticity, 
smoothness, and tone to the 
skin of your face and neck.

Have dry skin and want to 
restore your hydration and 
shine.

Desire an oil that hydrates your 
skin without fat or waste.

Want to prevent skin aging and 
replenish small wrinkles.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: 

1. Clean the skin area before 
applying Nourishing Cacay Oil.
2. Using the fingertips remove 
from the container 3 drops and 
apply on the skin giving a 
vigorous massage, until the oil is 
impregnated.
3. Due to the high content of 
Retinol apply it at night for 
better results.

PRECAUTIONS AND WARNINGS: : 

External use only. In case of 
contact with eyes, wash with 
plenty of water and seek 
medical advice. Keep out of 
reach of children. Suspend its 
use if notice any unfavorable 
reaction. Store the oil in a cool 
place to prevent it from light.
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Source: 
Cacay - Univalle laboratory. Other Oils - investigation sheets consulted on the internet.

Cosmetic Oils Cacay Rose Hip Argan

75 g

85 mg

1142 UI

76,9%

89,1%

74,8%

46 g

60 mg

416 UI

76%

91%

46%

32 g

60 mg

32%

32%

82%

linoleic Acid (Vitamin F)

Vitamin E (Tocopherol)

Vitamin A (Retinol)

Essential Fatty Acids

Unsaturated Fatty Acids

Omega 6

In 100 gr

Fatty Acids Composition






