





RETURN TO **NATURAL**

Nourishing Cacay Oil

The ideal combination of vitamins and essential fatty acids for a healthy nutrition of the skin.

Let's break paradigms; CAYNUT assures us that there is no age or gender for a nourished skin.



PRODUCT INFORMATION

The **Nourishing Cacay Oil**, native to the Amazonian CACAY tree from Colombia, contains high amount of **Vitamin A** including retinol, **Vitamin E** (Tocopherols) and **Linoleic Acid.** These three vitamins are responsible for providing a healthy nutrition to the skin.



- Contains 50% more vitamin E than the Argan Oil.
- Twice the amount of Linoleic Acid than the Argan Oil.
- Three times more Retinol than Rose Hip Oil.



CHOOSE CAYNUT IF

- You want to give elasticity, smoothness, and tone to the skin of your face and neck.
- Have dry skin and want to restore your hydration and shine.
- Desire an oil that hydrates your skin without fat or waste.
- Want to prevent skin aging and replenish small wrinkles.



HOW TO USE IT

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

 Clean the skin area before applying **Nourishing Cacay Oil**.
Using the fingertips remove from the container 3 drops and apply on the skin giving a vigorous massage, until the oil is impregnated.

3. Due to the high content of Retinol apply it at night for better results.

PRECAUTIONS AND WARNINGS::

External use only. In case of contact with eyes, wash with plenty of water and seek medical advice. Keep out of reach of children. Suspend its use if notice any unfavorable reaction. Store the oil in a cool place to prevent it from light.

Cosmetic Oils	🔗 Cacay	Rose Hip	Argan
$(\mathbf{M}) \\ (\mathbf{M}) \\ ($			
linoleic Acid (Vitamin F)	75 g	46 g	32 g
Vitamin E (Tocopherol)	85 mg	60 mg	60 mg
Vitamin A (Retinol)	1142 UI	416 UI	
Essential Fatty Acids	76,9%	76%	32%
Unsaturated Fatty Acids	89,1%	91%	82%
Omega 6	74,8%	46%	32%

Source:

Cacay - Univalle laboratory. Other Oils - investigation sheets consulted on the internet.





